
Grund- und Werkrealschule Zimmern
D-78658 Zimmern o.R., Albert-Mager-Str. 12

Stundenplan 2024/25
Grund- und Werkrealschule Zimmern

Untis 2025
12.11.2024  15:08

3b 3b

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1
7:30
8:15

2
8:15
9:00

3
9:15

10:00

4
10:00
10:45

5
11:00
11:45

6
11:45
12:30

7
13:30
14:30

8
14:30
15:15

9
15:15
16:00

D Sl

D Lesen Sl

SU Sl

KlaG Sl

M Ko

BSS La Gym

M Ko

*rk. Rel Sn

*ev. Rel HW

BSS La Gym

K/W Her

M Ko

E We

D Sl

SU Sl

*rk. Rel Sn

*ev. Rel HW

M Ko

Mus Wu

D Sl

SU Sl

D Sl

D Lesen Sl

E We

M Ko

*Bläserkl. MS

*Mus Wu

G r u b e r  &  P e t t e r s   S o f t w a r e
Seite 1 / 1


