3b 3b

	Montag	Dienstag	Mittwoch	Donnerstag	Freitag
7:30 8:15	D SI	M Ko		*rk. Rel Sn *ev. Rel HW	D SI
8:15 9:00	D Lesen SI	* rk. Rel Sn * ev. Rel HW	M Ko	M Ko	D Lesen SI
9:15 10:00	su Si	BSS La <u>Gym</u>	W KO	Mus Wu	E We
10:00 10:45	KlaG SI	K/W Her	E We	D SI	M Ko
5 11:00 11:45	M Ko	TO THE	D SI	SU SI	* Bläserkl . MS * Mus Wu
11:45 12:30			SU SI		
7 13:30 14:30					
8 14:30 15:15	BSS La <u>Gym</u>				
9 15:15 16:00					